ProChaps™
 Four sizes of Prolar™ padding lined chaps to protect legs from life threatening injury.
Stopping and jamming a chain saw in seconds!
ProChaps™
Ideal for loggers, DOT and
DPW workers, utility workers,
arborists, and landscapers.
 Features Prolar™ which effectively jams chain to quickly stop cutting action,

Applications: for workers using chain saws and power equipment – clearing roadways, removing
debris, trimming, logging, farming, utilities, public works and vegetation management.
Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
JE-9033 Apron Style, 420 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 33” from Waist
JE-9036 Apron Style, 420 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 36” from Waist
JE-9039 Apron Style, 420 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 39” from Waist
JE-9043 Apron Style, 420 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 43” from Waist
JE-9133 Wrap-Around Calf Protection, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 33” from Waist
JE-9136 Wrap-Around Calf Protection, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 36” from Waist
JE-9139 Wrap-Around Calf Protection, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 39” from Waist
JE-9143 Wrap-Around Calf Protection, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 43” from Waist
JE-9433 Apron Style, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 33” from Waist
JE-9436 Apron Style, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 36” from Waist
JE-9439 Apron Style, 1000 Denier, Water Resistant, Orange, Length 39” from Waist
JE-BELT Belt Extender for Chaps add up to 36”
JE-LEG Leg Strap Extender for Chaps adds up to 6”
JE-Buckle-Small Replacement Buckle for Leg Straps
JE-Buckle-Large Replacement Buckle for Waist